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Lake Erie Electric, Inc. – Dayton Division       
Attn: Kim Buschor, Office Manager  
360 Industrial Drive 
Franklin, Ohio 45005 
P. (937) 743‐1227 
Contact:  Dan Wackerman 
dwackerman@LakeErieElectric.com  
US Priority Mail / E‐mailed Electronic Documents 
 
York Electric, Inc. 
530 East Second Street 
Dayton, Ohio   45402 
Contact:  Peggy Stringer, yorkelectric@ameritech.net  
US Priority Mail / E‐mailed Electronic Documents 
 
Buschur Electric 
305 W. First Street, P.O. Box 107 
Minster, Ohio 45865 
Contact:  Lucas Nagel, Estimator  
lucasn@buschurelectric.com 
P. (419) 628‐3407, ext. 1109 
UPS / E‐mailed Electronic Documents 
 
Dayton Building Exchange – Plan Room 
2077 Embury Park Road 
Dayton, Ohio 45414 
Contact:  Bridget Popovic, bpopovic@bxohio.com 
P. 866‐907‐6300, ext. 38 
UPS / E‐mailed Electronic Documents 
 
Reed Construction Data – Plan Room 
Michelle Gilroy‐Edwards 
Public Source Relationship Specialist 
michelle.edwards@reedbusiness.com 
P. 770.209.3380, Plan room  
www.reedconstructiondata.com  
E‐mailed Electronic Documents 
 
Dodge Reports / McGraw Hill Construction – Plan Room  
3077 Kettering Blvd., Suite 104 
Dayton, Ohio 45439 
P. (937) 298‐7378 
Contact: Plan Room, dodge_reocmw@mcgraw‐hill.com  
E‐mailed Electronic Documents 
 
Double Jay Construction, Inc. 
25 Harrisburg Drive 
Englewood, Ohio 45332 
P. (937) 832‐3123 
Contact: Randy Blair, randy@doublejayinc.com 
US Priority Mail / E‐mailed Electronic Documents 

Productive Electric, Inc. 
P.O. Box 810 
Lewisburg, Ohio 45338 
P. (937) 604‐5889 
Contact: Bob Bruns, bbruns@prodelectric.com  
Documents Picked‐up  
 
Thomas Electric Service 
11330 State Route 122 
Camden, Ohio 45311 
P. (937) 787‐4962 
Contact: James Thomas, no e‐mail 
Documents Picked‐up  
 
DeBra‐Kuempel 
3976 Southern Avenue 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45227 
Contact: Dave Gore, Project Manager 
dgore@debra‐kuempel.com 
P. (513) 527‐8035 
US Priority Mail / E‐mailed Electronic Documents 
 
iSqFt – Plan Room 
4500 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 502 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45242 
Contact:  Steve Castellini 
E‐Mail: ohio@isqft.com, scastellini@isqft.com  
P. 1 (800) 364‐2059, ext. 8156 
FedEx / E‐mailed Electronic Documents 
 
ESi Electrical Contractors 
3400 Kettering Boulevard 
Moraine, Ohio 45439 
Contact: Josh Clements, jclements@esielectrical.com 
P. (937) 293‐6138 
US Priority Mail / E‐mailed Electronic Documents 
 
Frye Mechanical, Inc. 
3750 Wrightway Road 
Dayton, Ohio 45424 
Contact: Jon Hittle, jhittle@fryemechanical.com  
P. (937) 222‐8750 
Documents Picked‐up  
 
Vanzant Agrisolutions 
10118 Gettysburg‐Darke Road 
New Paris, Oh 45347 
P. (937) 533‐1181 
E‐mail: sbvanzant@gmail.com 
Documents Picked‐up at Commissioners office  
 


